
4d - b"
7 UNITED STATES

*NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION .
h WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0061

,SEP 6 08
sntaV-r'fPDV

File # cp'~ I - /to-13

' ates 2 Z 1ntas- .- "*Information Systems Laboratories, Inc.
. Attn: James F. Meyer

11140 Rockville Pike
Suite 500 .
Rockville, MD 20852.

l

.

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-04:02-054 - MODIFICATION TO;ENCLOSED TASK
ORDER NUMBEi83\ND 013 TO DE-OBLGATE EXCESS FUNDS

Dear Dr. Meyer:

* Enclosed is a list of task orders in which funds are being de-obligated and ceiling amounts
reduced,.thereby decreasing the obligated and ceiling amount of each-task order.

. Acceptance 'of these modifications should be made by executing three copies of this document
.in the spaces provided below and returning two copies to Rachel Glares, Contract.Specialist.
The third copy may be retained for your records. .

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact.Ms. (;laros on (301) 415-

ph Po Off.cer
Contract Management Bran 2
Divisiob of Contracts
Office of Administration

Enclosure: Ust of Task Orders

ACCEPTED:

NAME A 1t

TiTLE

GATE
I

0
TEMPLATE -ADM01 ADMO07'S!'.W COMPLETE



TASK ORDER MODIFICATIONS UNDER CONT RACT NO. NRC-04-02-054
INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES. INC.

INCREMENTALLY FUNDED TASK ORDERS

TOX
.........

012

013

MOD#
.............

4

CURRENT
OBLIGATIONS

$131,465.00

S281,512.00

DEOB AMOUNT

$1,566.09

$13,467.56

REVISED
CEILING AND
OBLIGATIONS

__ .. ~~. ._..._.., ...

$129,898.91

$268,044.44

B&RP

46015115107

46015110203

JOB
CODE

.. _. .......

Y6831

Y6520

BOC

252A

252A

T otal De-Obligations $15,033.65


